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COOYAR SHOW BULL RIDE

23/02/2019

OPEN BULL RIDE - ROUND
Juck McArthur

Clay Heaton

Sam Champ

Lane Hall

No. Of Competitors: 14

OPEN BULL RIDE - FINAL
No Scores

OPEN BULL RIDE - AVERAGE
Juck McArthur

Clay Heaton

Sam Champ

Zane Hall

U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Lachlan Dark

Mack Tipper

Joel Sullivan

No. Of Competitors: 11
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482.00
362.00
241.00
120.00

946.00
7124.00
482.00
241.00

284.00
209.00
139.00

PTS
82
19
17
13

PTS

PTS
82
19
17
13

PTS
17
13
68



